
 
 

JOLIET TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOLS DISTRICT NO. 204 
Dr. Karla J. Guseman, Superintendent 

LEGAL NOTICE 
 

July, 2023 – June, 2024 
 

Notice is hereby given that the Regularly Scheduled Meetings of the Joliet Township High 
Schools District 204, Board of Education, shall be held at 7:00 p.m. on the following dates: 
 

 
Tuesday    July 18, 2023 
Tuesday   August 15, 2023 
Tuesday    September 19, 2023 
Tuesday   October 17, 2023 
Tuesday    November 14, 2023 
Tuesday   December 19, 2023 
Tuesday    January 16, 2024 
Tuesday   February 20, 2024 
Tuesday    March 19, 2024 
Tuesday   April 16, 2024 
Tuesday   May 21, 2024 
Tuesday   June 18, 2024 

 
 
Mrs. Lorraine Guerrero Neumayer,  
Secretary Board of Education  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


